
Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle  ( 13112 )
Jahnstraße 18
36088   Hünfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

MJA-BZL

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TSV Grebenhain

HSG Waldhessen

FSG Böddiger/Brunslar

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

JSG Dreibur...t Felsberg

HSG Waldhessen

MSG Körle/Guxhagen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

HSG Werra WHO

FT Fulda

HSG Werra WHO

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BZL

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

WJE-BZL

F-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

JSG Ost-Mosheim/Malsfeld

TSV Oberhaun

TSV Oberhaun

spielfrei*

SV G. Fritzlar

TSG Bad Sooden-Allendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV

TSV Oberhaun

TV Hersfeld

Hünfelder SV

HSG Baunatal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.10.2024 00:00

00:00

M-BZL

F-BZL

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

FT Fulda II

FT Fulda II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00 M-OL Hünfelder SV HSG Hofgeis...rebenstein 0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BZL

MJE-BZL

WJE-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TSG Schlitz II (a.K.)

SG Schenklengsfeld

SG Schenklengsfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

FT Fulda

TV Alsfeld

TSG Schlitz

TSG Schlitz

HSG Wesertal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJB-BZL

MJA-BZL

MJC-BZL

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TSG Schlitz

HSG V. Vogelsberg

HSG Dattero...rda/Sontra

SV Reichensachsen

HSG Werra WHO

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

HSG Werra WHO II (a.K.)

Homberger HC

HSG Twistetal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJB-BZL

MJA-BZL

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

VfL Wanfried II

TSG Schlitz

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

SG Schenklengsfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TSG Schlitz

TV Hersfeld

HSG Großenl...inzell III

HSG Werra WHO II (a.K.)

HSG Lohfeld...marshausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

MJE-BZL

WJE-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

SG Schenklengsfeld

TV Alsfeld

HSG Dattero...rda/Sontra

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle  ( 13112 )
Jahnstraße 18
36088   Hünfeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BZL

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell

TG Rotenburg

TG Rotenburg

SG Schenklengsfeld II

TSV Grebenhain

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

MJE-BZL

WJE-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

SG 09 Kirchhof

HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

HSG V. Vogelsberg

Eschweger TSV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BZL

MJB-BZL

MJC-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

JSG Ost-Mosheim/Malsfeld

HSG Dattero...rda/Sontra

mJSG Melsun... II (a.K.)

HSG Waldhessen

spielfrei*

ESG Gensungen/Felsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TV Hersfeld

TV Hersfeld

TSV Ost-Mosheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

WJD-BZL

MJB-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-BZL

F-BZL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

spielfrei*

Hünfelder SV II

Hünfelder SV

TV Hersfeld

spielfrei*

TSV Oberhaun

TG Rotenburg II

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

MJA-BZL

MJC-BZL

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

TSG Schlitz II (a.K.)

VfL Wanfried

TG Rotenburg

TG Rotenburg

VfL Wanfried

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 F-BZL Hünfelder SV SG Schenklengsfeld II 0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 M-OL Hünfelder SV TV Hersfeld 0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

00:00

F-BZL

M-OL

Hünfelder SV

Hünfelder SV

HSG V. Vogelsberg

TSG Dittershausen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00 M-OL Hünfelder SV HSG Großenlüder/Hainzell 0:0


